3506

77t REGIMENT OoF Foor.

3116 Private John Bryan, slightly

2913
1505
2963
2862
3425
3094

2878
3682
3934
2677
1428
3835
1657
1491

878

2932

‘William White, slightly
William Wilson, slightly
Robert McClusky, slightly
Patrick Brannagen, severcly
Daniel Mulholland, severely
Joseph Wright, severely

P————

88tH REGmMENT oF Foor.

Corporal B. Ward, severely

Private Peter Gavin, dangerously
Edward McCormack, severely
Patrick Cottingham, severely
James Cox, severely
John Farrell, slightly
John Mec Tag, dangerously
M. Walsh, severely
T. Bryan, severcly

90t REcIMEXT OF Foor.
Private Michael Carrol, slightly

IsT BarTaLION RIFLE BRIGADE,

3128 Private Edward Brady, severely

28D BarraLioN RiFLE BEIGADE.

4072 Private Thomas Robertson, slightly

3626
3304

2198

Henry Reeves, slightly
William Mason, slightly

4¢h September, 1855,

Rovar SAPPERS AND MINERs.
Second Corporal Charles Phillips, severely

1087 Private John Boyce, slightly

3ED BATTALION GRENADIER (RUARDS.

6023 Private Joseph Bott, slightly

5139
6459
5015

Charles Boxall, slightly
John Day, severely
Alfred Eggleton, slightly

1st BarTavioN, Scors FusILIER GUARDS.
4949 Private James Hickey, slightly

8rp ReemMENT OF FoOOT.

2756 Private John Connors, slightly

7tH REGIMENT OF FooT.

1819 Private Richard Heaseltine, slightly

9re RecmMENT OF FooOT.

3566 Private Richard Pratt, severely

2621

21sT ReemExT oF Foor,
Serjeant George Lewis, slightly

3229 Private Thomas Cavanagh, dangerously

3660
3461
3668
3274

2627

William Doyle, dangerously
John Daley, slightly

John MecDonald, severely
Edward Murphy, severely

380rH REcmMENT OF Foor,
Private Alfred Perkins, slightly .

31st REGIMENT OF FooT. -
3174 Private John Spellman, severely

3972 James Procter, slightly
3400 Terence Kernan, slightly
2207 John Madden, slightly
3793 Malichi Keogh, slightly
3305 John Tracey, slightly
3855 Charles Hutton, slightly
3439 Patrick McNabo, slightly

33rDp RecivMENT OF Foor.
8849 Private Matthew Smith, slightly

88ta ReciMeExt or Foor.

8227 Serjeant Owen Egan, slightly
3112 Private Robert Thompson, severely
2699 Thomas Hague, dangerously

41sT ReemmENT OF Foor.

3367 Private Patrick Burke, severely
8150 Michael Ennis, slightly

. 461r REciMENT OF Foor.
3406 Private Francis McMahon, slightly

3497 Richard Sanders, slightly
8495 Henry Lightfoot, slightly

48tH REGiMENT OF FoOT.
1970 Private John Moore, slightly

4918 Reemext o Foor.
3340 Private Martin McMahon, slightly

551a ReemEesTt or Foor.
3799 Private Charles Shortt, slightly .

56ra ReemExt oF FooT.

2064 Serjeant Arthur Emmett, dangerously
4084 Private Edward Cummins, slightly

3649 James Butler, severely
3435 Henry Flake, dangerously
3846 ‘William Jones, dangerously

62np Reenient or Foor.

3797 Corporal Samuel Sirten, slightly
3743 Private James Bellymore, dangerously

63rp ReemMENT OF Foor.
2002 Serjeant Patrick Bourke, slightly

681 REGIMENT OoF Foor.
3133 Private Stry Beard, slightly

2999 Frederick Stead, slightly
2987 M. McGowan, slightly

77t REemmeNT oF Foor.
2142 Corporal Thomas Colgan, severely

89ta REemenT OF Foor.

| 83101 Private Michael Quinlan, severely



