3506	
77th Regiment of Foot.	31st Regiment of Foot.
3116 Private John Bryan, slightly 2913 William White, slightly 1505 William Wilson, slightly 2963 Robert McClusky, slightly 2862 Patrick Brannagen, severely 3425 Daniel Mulholland, severely 3094 Joseph Wright, severely	3174 Private John Spellman, severely 3972 James Procter, slightly 3400 Terence Kernan, slightly 2207 John Madden, slightly 3793 Malichi Keogh, slightly 3305 John Tracey, slightly 3855 Charles Hutton, slightly 3439 Patrick McNabo, slightly
88TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.	
2878 Corporal B. Ward, severely 3682 Private Peter Gavin, dangerously 3935 Edward McCormack, severely 2677 Patrick Cottingham, severely 1428 James Cox, severely 3835 John Farrell, slightly 1657 John Mc Tag, dangerously 1491 M. Walsh, severely 878 T. Bryan, severely	33RD REGIMENT OF FOOT. 3849 Private Matthew Smith, slightly 38TH REGIMENT OF FOOT. 3227 Serjeant Owen Egan, slightly 3112 Private Robert Thompson, severely 2699 Thomas Hague, dangerously
90th Regiment of Foot.	41st REGIMENT OF FOOT.
2932 Private Michael Carrol, slightly	3367 Private Patrick Burke, severely 3150 Michael Ennis, slightly
1st Battalion Riple Brigade.	10 D
2ND BATTALION RIFLE BRIGADE. 4072 Private Thomas Robertson, slightly 3626 Henry Reeves, slightly	3406 Private Francis McMahon, slightly 3497 Richard Sanders, slightly 3495 Henry Lightfoot, slightly
3304 William Mason, slightly	48TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.
·	1970 Private John Moore, slightly
4th September, 1855.	
ROYAL SAPPERS AND MINERS.	49TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.
2198 Second Corporal Charles Phillips, severely 1027 Private John Boyce, slightly	3340 Private Martin McMahon, slightly
3rd Battalion Grenadier Guards.	55TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.
6023 Private Joseph Bott, slightly 5139 Charles Boxall, slightly 6459 John Day, severely 5015 Alfred Eggleton, slightly	3799 Private Charles Shortt, slightly 56TH REGIMENT OF FOOT. 2064 Serjeant Arthur Emmett, dangerously 4084 Private Edward Cummins, slightly
1st Battalion, Scots Fusilier Guards.	3649 James Butler, severely
4949 Private James Hickey, slightly	3435 Henry Flake, dangerously 3846 William Jones, dangerously
3RD REGIMENT OF FOOT.	62nd Regiment of Foot.
2756 Private John Connors, slightly	3797 Corporal Samuel Sirten, slightly 3743 Private James Bellymore, dangerously
7th REGIMENT OF FOOT. 1819 Private Richard Heaseltine, slightly	
1019 111vate Michard Heaseltine, sugnity	63RD REGIMENT OF FOOT.
9TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.	2002 Serjeant Patrick Bourke, slightly
3566 Private Richard Pratt, severely	
21st REGIMENT OF FOOT. 2621 Serjeant George Lewis, slightly 3229 Private Thomas Cavanagh, dangerously 3660 William Doyle, dangerously	68TH REGIMENT OF FOOT. 3133 Private Stry Beard, slightly 2999 Frederick Stead, slightly 2987 M. McGowan, slightly
3461 John Daley, slightly	77TH REGIMENT OF FOOT.
3668 John McDonald, severely 3274 Edward Murphy, severely	2142 Corporal Thomas Colgan, severely

30TH REGIMENT OF FOOT. 2627 Private Alfred Perkins, slightly 2142 Corporal Thomas Colgan, severely

89TH REGIMENT OF FOOT. 3101 Private Michael Quinlan, severely